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CITY OF TOYOTA STADIUM
8 Mon 23 Sept 19:15 D Wales v Georgia

15 Sat 28 Sept 18:45 B South Africa v Africa 1

26 Sat 05 Oct 19:30 A Japan v Play-off winner

34 Sat 12 Oct 13:45 B New Zealand v Italy

FUKUOKA HAKATANOMORI STADIUM
11 Thurs 26 Sept 16:45 B Italy v Repechage winner

19 Wed 02 Oct 16:45 C France v USA

36 Sat 12 Oct 19:45 A Ireland v Play-off winner

HANAZONO RUGBY STADIUM
5 Sun 22 Sept 14:15 B Italy v Africa 1

13 Sat 28 Sept 13:45 C Argentina v Tonga

21 Thurs 03 Oct 14:15 D Georgia v Fiji

38 Sun 13 Oct 14:45 C USA v Tonga

INTERNATIONAL STADIUM YOKOHAMA

4 Sat 21 Sept 18:45 B New Zealand v South Africa

6 Sun 22 Sept 16:45 A Ireland v Scotland

35 Sat 12 Oct 17:15 C England v France

40 Sun 13 Oct 19:45 A Japan v Scotland

45 Sat 26 Oct 17:00 - SF1: W QF1 v W QF2

46 Sun 27 Oct 18:00 - SF2: W QF3 v W QF4

48 Sat 02 Nov 18:00 - Final
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KAMAISHI RECOVERY MEMORIAL STADIUM
10 Wed 25 Sept 14:15 D Fiji v Americas 2

37 Sun 13 Oct 12:15 B Africa 1 v Repechage winner

KOBE MISAKI STADIUM
12 Thurs 26 Sept 19:45 C England v USA

18 Mon 30 Sept 19:15 A Scotland v Play-off winner

22 Thurs 03 Oct 19:15 A Ireland v Europe 1

29 Tues 08 Oct 19:15 B South Africa v Repechage winner

KUMAGAYA RUGBY STADIUM
9 Tues 24 Sept 19:15 A Europe 1 v Play-off winner

16 Sun 29 Sept 14:15 D Georgia v Americas 2

30 Wed 09 Oct 13:45 C Argentina v USA

KUMAMOTO STADIUM
28 Sun 06 Oct 16:45 C France v Tonga

39 Sun 13 Oct 17:15 D Wales v Americas 2

OITA STADIUM
20 Wed 02 Oct 19:15 B New Zealand v Repechage winner

24 Sat 05 Oct 14:15 D Australia v Americas 2

32 Wed 09 Oct 18:45 D Wales v Fiji

41 Sat 19 Oct 16:15 - QF1: W Pool C v RU Pool D

43 Sun 20 Oct 16:15 - QF3: W Pool D v RU Pool C
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SAPPORO DOME
2 Sat 21 Sept 13:45 D Australia v Fiji

7 Sun 22 Sept 19:15 C England v Tonga

SHIZUOKA STADIUM ECOPA
14 Sat 28 Sept 16:15 A Japan v Ireland

23 Fri 04 Oct 18:45 B South Africa v Italy

31 Wed 09 Oct 16:15 A Scotland v Europe 1

33 Fri 11 Oct 19:15 D Australia v Georgia

TOKYO STADIUM
1 Fri 20 Sept 19:45 A Japan v Europe 1

3 Sat 21 Sept 16:15 C France v Argentina

17 Sun 29 Sept 16:45 D Australia v Wales

25 Sat 05 Oct 17:00 C England v Argentina

27 Sun 06 Oct 13:45 B New Zealand v Africa 1

42 Sat 19 Oct 19:15 - QF2: W Pool B v RU Pool A

44 Sun 20 Oct 19:15 - QF4: W Pool A v RU Pool B

47 Fri 01 Nov 18:00 - Bronze Final


